Position

Analyst

Analyst

Analyst

Customer Information

Office Assistant Il

Customer Information Clerk

Analyst

Customer Information Clerk

Customer Information Clerk

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

San Joaquin Regional Transit
District

Department

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Customer Service

Total Wages

$52,691

$52,117

$46,464

$38,816

$30,963

$27,917

$27,195

$20,655

$9,723

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,311

$28,620

$12,772

$9,614

$24,639

$12,232

$6,766

$4,701

$3,504



