Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Analyst		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Customer Service	\$52,691	\$13,311
Analyst		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Customer Service	\$52,117	\$28,620
Analyst		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Customer Service	\$46,464	\$12,772
Customer Information		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Customer Service	\$38,816	\$9,614
Office Assistant II		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Customer Service	\$30,963	\$24,639
Customer Information Clerk		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Customer Service	\$27,917	\$12,232
Analyst		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Customer Service	\$27,195	\$6,766
Customer Information Clerk		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Customer Service	\$20,655	\$4,701
Customer Information Clerk		San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Customer Service	\$9,723	\$3,504